

~
T.P.(Crl.) No. 230 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 230/2001 (For prel.hearing)

GULAM NABI NAQASH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FEROZ AHMAD BATT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P.Malhotra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vineet Malhotra,adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma,adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J

.SP2

Issue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti
service is also permitted.
Stay in the meantime.
Tag with T.P.(C)No.581/2001.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(V.P.Tyagi)
Court Master